
2024 Term Dates & Holidays
TERM START TERM FINISH SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

TERM 1
(10 Weeks)

See further detail below for 
staggered student return

Tuesday 30 January
Staff Only Day

Course conf Y11, Y12 & Y13
Y13 camp depart

Wednesday 31 January
Y1-Y8 classes commence

Thursday 1 February
Y1-Y12 at school
Y13 camp returns

Friday 2 February
Y1-Y13 at school

Friday 12 April
Saturday 13 April 
to Sunday 28 April

TERM 2
(10 Weeks)

Tuesday 30 April Friday 5 July
Saturday 6 July 

to Sunday 21 July

TERM 3
(10 Weeks)

Tuesday 23 July Friday 27 September
Saturday 28 September 
to Sunday 13 October

TERM 4
(10 Weeks)

Tuesday 15 October Monday 16 December Tuesday 17 December

START OF YEAR - STAGGERED COMMENCEMENT DATES FOR STUDENTS 

Tuesday 30 January
Y11 & Y12 Course confirmation
Y13 Course confirmation and depart for camp
No other year groups at school

Wednesday 31 January
All Year 1 – Year 8 classes commence
Y9 – Y12 NOT at school
Y13 at Camp

Thursday 1 February
All Year 1 – Year 12 at school
Y13 return from camp

Friday 2 February All Primary and Secondary Students Y1 – Y13 at school

2024 STATUTORY HOLIDAYS 
Monday 29 January Auckland Anniversary Day

Tuesday 6 February Waitangi Day

Friday 29 March Good Friday

Monday 1 April Easter Monday

Tuesday 2 April Easter Tuesday

Thursday 25 April ANZAC Day (during holidays) 

Monday 3 June King’s Birthday

Friday 28 June Matariki (during holidays)

Monday 28  October Labour Day

These term dates comply with Ministry of Education requirements - open for instruction 376 (half) days in 2024. 
Please refer to the website calendar for any other important dates that will have an impact on the school term for students.



Please note – a non-refundable deposit of 10% of the tuition invoice must be paid within 14 days of the date of invoice in 
order to secure any Offer of Place.

2024 fees are provisional until ratified by the schools Board of Trustees (ratification expected in May 2023).

All fees are quoted as at 27/04/2023 in New Zealand Dollars and include Goods and Services Tax (GST) 
*These services are delivered by External Providers and may be subject to change without prior notice.

2024 Fee Schedule for 
International Students

FEES DESCRIPTION $NZ

APPLICATION FEE Paid by all students enrolling for the first time $500.00

PRIMARY (YEAR 1 — 6) COURSE FEES — FULL SCHOOL YEAR

ADMINISTRATION FEE Administration, Pastoral Care, Resources and Student Services Fee 
Additional Siblings — 50% discount off applicable Admin Fee

$2,000.00

TUITION FEE Four terms $14,500.00

TOTAL $16,500.00

SECONDARY (YEAR 7 — 13) COURSE FEES — FULL SCHOOL YEAR

ADMINISTRATION FEE Administration, Pastoral Care, Resources and Student Services Fee 
Additional Siblings — 50% discount off applicable Admin Fee

$2,400.00

TUITION FEE Four terms $17,000.00

TOTAL $19,400.00

TERM PLACEMENTS (SECONDARY)

ADMINISTRATION FEE Per term $600.00

TUITION Per term $4,250.00

PERSONAL LIVING EXPENSES

INSURANCE Approximate cost per year with Uni-Care NZ Student plan* $600.00

TRANSPORT FEE Shuttle (door to door service – Auckland airport / Tauranga)* each way $110.00

POCKET MONEY Recommended maximum $60.00 per week per year $2,760.00

ADDITIONAL EXPENSES Estimation of $1,000.00 per term for additional expenses per year 
These vary according to the student and may include: 
bus fees, camp fees, class trips, exam entry fees, private tuition fees, 
sport / club fees, subject tees, uniform, visa renewal, etc. 
(any unused funds will be refunded at end of enrollment).

$4,000.00

HOMESTAY FEES

HOMESTAY $300.00 per week 
The student will have a room of their own. This amount is for full board 
including 3 meals each day.

$13,800.00 
(46 weeks)

RELOCATION FEE If a student requires more than one change of homestay $300.00

the COMPLETE

OVERSEAS EDUCATION

PACKAGE

24 Elder Lane, Bethlehem 

Private Bag 12 003, 

Tauranga 3143, New Zealand

P +64 7 579 1856 

E international@beth.school.nz 

Contact: Mr Ilati Vukona - Director International 

www.beth.school.nz


